
Page 1 to 8

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/084979-2025 

Award

Mobile Phone Pouches Framework

ORMISTON ACADEMIES TRUST

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-084979
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-05481e (view related notices)
Published 19 December 2025, 2:44pm

Scope 

Reference

103818

Description

A framework from which 32 of the Trust's current (and prospective) Academies can utilise,

as required.

Commercial tool

Establishes a framework

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/084979-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/084979-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/procurement/ocds-h6vhtk-05481e


Page 2 to 8

 

Contract 1

Suppliers (4)

Caraglass Ltd T/A Zeeko

DISKLABS LIMITED

OVER YONDR UK LTD

PROMOCOLLECTION LIMITED

Contract value

£508,377 excluding VAT

£610,052 including VAT

Above the relevant threshold

Award decision date

18 December 2025

Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers

19 December 2025

Standstill period

End: 5 January 2026



Page 3 to 8

8 working days

Earliest date the contract will be signed

6 January 2026

Contract dates (estimated)

7 January 2026 to 6 January 2030

4 years

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

18923100 - Pouches

32500000 - Telecommunications equipment and supplies

42992100 - Faraday cage

Contract locations

UKC - North East (England)

UKD - North West (England)

UKE - Yorkshire and the Humber

UKF - East Midlands (England)



Page 4 to 8

UKG - West Midlands (England)

UKH - East of England

UKI - London

UKJ - South East (England)

UKK - South West (England)

Information about tenders 

8 tenders received

4 tenders assessed in the final stage:

4 submitted by small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

0 submitted by voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

4 suppliers awarded contracts

0 suppliers unsuccessful (details included for contracts over £5 million)

Procedure 

Procedure type

Open procedure

Suppliers 



Page 5 to 8

Caraglass Ltd T/A Zeeko

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHPM-9245-HNCQ

263 Clontarf Rd, Clontarf, Dublin 3, D03 R7W7, Ireland

Dublin

D03R7W7

Ireland

Telephone: +353879019857

Email: joe@zeeko.ie

Website: http://www.zeeko.ie

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1

DISKLABS LIMITED

Companies House: 03441987

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PMVJ-1346-HGPV

Disklabs House

Tamworth

mailto:joe@zeeko.ie
http://www.zeeko.ie


Page 6 to 8

B77 4AS

United Kingdom

Telephone: +44182750000

Email: mj@disklabs.com

Website: https://www.disklabs.com/

Region: UKG24 - Staffordshire CC

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1

OVER YONDR UK LTD

Companies House: 16462895

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PTNW-7655-TWGG

5 New Street Square

London

EC4A 3TW

United Kingdom

Telephone: +447758480001

mailto:mj@disklabs.com
https://www.disklabs.com


Page 7 to 8

Email: international@overyondr.com

Website: https://www.overyondr.com/

Region: UKI31 - Camden and City of London

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1

PROMOCOLLECTION LIMITED

Companies House: 09756639

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PCTR-6345-VVQT

63-66 Hatton Garden

London

EC1N 8LE

United Kingdom

Telephone: +447498799560

Email: frankiew@phonelocker.com

Website: http://www.phonelocker.com

Region: UKI31 - Camden and City of London

mailto:international@overyondr.com
https://www.overyondr.com
mailto:frankiew@phonelocker.com
http://www.phonelocker.com


Page 8 to 8

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): Yes

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Supported employment provider: No

Public service mutual: No

Contract 1

Contracting authority 

ORMISTON ACADEMIES TRUST

Companies House: 06982127

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PPDM-7666-ZGTN

Unit G.05b - Assay Studios

Birmingham

B3 1SF

United Kingdom

Email: procurement@ormistonacademies.co.uk

Region: UKG31 - Birmingham

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:procurement@ormistonacademies.co.uk
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Commercial tool

	
	Contract 1
	Suppliers (4)
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Date assessment summaries were sent to tenderers
	Standstill period
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Information about tenders
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Suppliers
	Caraglass Ltd T/A Zeeko
	DISKLABS LIMITED
	OVER YONDR UK LTD
	PROMOCOLLECTION LIMITED

	Contracting authority
	ORMISTON ACADEMIES TRUST


		2026-02-24T17:55:30+0000
	TCPDF




